TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
R
E
M
O
T

7” 5”
8”
How to Order
SERIES # OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE COLOR OPTIONS
LITE= Exterior remote -2= 2 lamps (standard)
-1= 1 lamp (AC only)
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 2V-4W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
(LV)= 120V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(MI)= 6V-6W, MR16
(MJ)= 6V-10W, MR16
(MK)= 12V-12W, MR16
(MD)= 24V-20W, MR16
(MS)= 24V-12W, MR16
(MA)= 12V-20W, MR16
(AC)=  1 med. base socket only (max. 60W),
no lamp included, for
non-emergency
-WT= White
-BK= Black
-DG= Dark gray
-BZ= Dark bronze
Blank= No options
-VR=  Vandal-
resistant
screws
-N= Clear lens
Example: LITE-2(MI)-WT-VR
All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.